Phoenix Photonics Limited
Web: www.phoenixphotonics.com Email: sales@phoenixphotonics.com
Power Monitor V1_01401
Tap Power Monitor
FEATURES:
 InGaAs PIN photodiode
 Compact package
 Low insertion loss

Fibre type SMF 28
PACKAGE STYLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
PTPM  -    -          -    -            -
ɸ 3.5mm or 5.5mm
26mm
Tap:
1 = 1%
3 = 3%
5 = 5%
Operating Wavelength
(please specify):
12 = 1260 - 1360nm
14 = 1460 - 1620nm
Cable diameter:
0 = 250µm
1 = 900µm
In/out connectors:
e.g. FC/APC
Package size:
A = ɸ3.5 x L26
B = ɸ5.5 x L26